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Amstelveen
De Ontmoeting

0720

M.J. De Nijs Care B.V.

kelder  begane grond belijning
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Renvooi verfplan
Kleur (n.t.b.)
Sikkens/ral

belijning
niet verkocht
Zonnehuis
toren C
toren D
toren E
toren F
toren G

Kleur
nr.  parkeerplaats
(n.t.b. wit of zwart
Ral 9016 of 9005 )

Ral 9016

F6.60.70
D8.65.50
K2.30.40
S0.40.50
X0.20.50
C4.60.40

ON.00.40
zwart

wit

wit

Nb.
-getoonde kleuren zijn niet de Sikkens/Ral kleuren

-beton

zwart

wit

zwart

wit

niet geschilderd

09-10-2013


	590 kelder  begane grond belijning



